CECONOMY AG

CECONOMY AG
ISIN: DE0007257503  WKN: 725750

Overview

2024/05/17 17:32:31 5y

Price

2.868 EUR 6.00

Difference (2] 5.91% (0.16) i

I
General attributes 5.00 ‘ﬂ N \N 'I I
ISIN DE0007257503 rw | ,\ﬂ
Symbol CEE [
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 4.00 \ 'j'll K"H' H
Currency EUR (H '
Sector Telecommunications HJ
Security type Stock 3.00
Market cap (m) 1,389 EUR r
Benchmark GERMANY DAX »M' Lj
2.00 m‘ V\V
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.834 EUR (3,981)
Ask (Ask size) 2.902 EUR (3,981) L.00
Open 2784 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.868 EUR
Low 2.784 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2708 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.146 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures 14 2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/04/26 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125760954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007257503&ID_NOTATION=197085522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007257503&ID_NOTATION=197085522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec327dbf7c8775d01da220a79bbca756841aa2ae77f8b6b67e3d9b3b6da86001&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adbb84b22f5cb336b&time=1716147394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acc245758b2ef77d1fb15c4555e8f34362d5c3e409c74e3a2696ec66d0d75206&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d747d73ffe30f3e8&time=1716147394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64da725386bd93d97c94eeff833d562f60af3cb591b9b6498e1c7d3b8d360fa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0517c0300d384a6ac&time=1716147394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ecf91e42d815e5e292eda02a675ff6b9f2ac83dfe8fb03d3a929598e241320&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=072c5781668be3171&time=1716147394&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ab1765ea486c464f6dc142b149d814eb59efc5184c968b5a954e051d3d80206&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68975db3ac9974edf&time=1716147394&tool=RSC

CECONOMY AG

Details

2024/05/17 17:32:31

Price

2.868 EUR

Difference (] 5.91% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007257503
Symbol CEC
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,389 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.834 EUR (3,981)
Ask (Ask size) 2.902 EUR (3,981)
Open 2.784 EUR
High 2.868 EUR
Low 2.784 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.708 EUR
VWAP 2.146 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.57% +27.24% -36.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.77 +0.61 -1.66
Beta 1.27 1.65 1.44
Volatility  49.00 51.12 54.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CECONOMY AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:37 2.862 EUR
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 2.868 EUR
05/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2.846 EUR
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 2.838 EUR
05/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35 6.00 CHF

2.571 EUR (0)
2.205 EUR (3)

2.158 EUR (102

2.205 EUR (62

2.868 EUR (2024/05/17
1.723 EUR (2024/03/22
2.868 EUR (2024/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
1.723 EUR (2024/03/22)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.79 1,909
0.00 2
1.05 248
0.07 80
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=197085522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588899
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/13

2024/
0517

2024/
0517

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

2023/
06/13

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
0517

2024/
05/17

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:26

18:23

17:44

17:44

19:31

21:52

2.722 EUR

2.867 EUR

2.722 EUR

2.722 EUR

2.856 EUR

2.35USD

2.872 EUR

2.872 EUR

2.824 EUR

2.844 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1121664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21904

CECONOMY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

CECONOMY

Contact Details
CECONOMY AG

Kaistrasse 3 - 40221 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-5408-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ceconomy.de
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karsten Chairman of Managing
Wildberger Board

Kai-Ulrich Member of Executive
Deissner Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Dannenfeldt Board

Birgit Member of Supervisory

Kretschmer Board

Christoph Member of Supervisory

Vilanek Board

Corinna Grof3 Member of Supervisory
Board

Daniela Member of Supervisory

Eckhardt Board

Doreen Huber Member of Supervisory
Board

Erich Member of Supervisory

Schuhmacher Board
Henrike Eickholt Member of Supervisory

Board

Julian Norberg  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Member of Supervisory

Kellerhals Board

Jiirgen Schulz Member of Supervisory
Board

Karin Dohm Member of Supervisory
Board

Katrin Adt Member of Supervisory
Board

Ludwig Glosser Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Laube Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Lehmann  Member of Supervisory
Board

Sabine Eckhardt Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ceconomy.de
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